R
o
b
o
t
6-A
xis
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Sales Inquiries  (562) 290-5997
Ordering Information
Product Name	 Product Code
VT6L	 VT6L-A901SS
Options
Vision Guide CV2	 Available
Vision Guide PV1	 Available
VT6L External Cable Mounting Plates	 R12NZ900ZW
VT6L Camera Mounting Bracket	 R12NZ900ZZ
OCR (for use with Vision Guide)	 R12NZ920H3
Epson RC+ 7.0 API	 R12NZ920AE
GUI Builder 7.0	 R12NZ900AH
External Control Point (ECP) Option	 R12NZ900AF
TP3 – Teach Pendant	 R12NZ900N3
TP2 – Teach Pendant	 R12NZ900L9
Ethernet/IP Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TH
Ethernet/IP Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NZ
DeviceNet Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TE
DeviceNet Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NX
PROFINET Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TG
PROFIBUS Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TF
PROFIBUS Fieldbus I/O (Master)	 R12NZ900NY
EtherCAT Fieldbus I/O (Slave)	 R12NZ900TX
CC-Link Fieldbus I/O (Slave) 	 R12NZ900TD
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON and Epson RC+ are registered trademarks, EPSON
Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark and Better Products for a Better Future is a trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation.
SmartWay is a registered trademark of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. All other product and brand names are
trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks.